10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Principal Orng Cnty Comm Schoo

Asst Principal Access

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Department
Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Total Wages

$151,531

$140,324

$140,186

$139,872

$137,104

$128,594

$126,540

$126,100

$123,590

$122,868

$122,413

$121,140

$121,140

$119,803

$118,561

$118,140

$118,140

$116,596



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Learning Mgmt System Spec Ae

Teacher

Sr School Administrative Asst

Student Records Technician

School Admininstrative Asst Il

Student Records Technician

Paraeducator - Alternative Ed

Paraeducator - Alternative Ed

Student Records Technician

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

$115,564

$114,753

$112,945

$112,327

$110,167

$109,526

$107,878

$106,474

$104,794

$83,424

$76,509

$71,055

$62,470

$59,970

$59,894

$55,486

$54,555

$53.614



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

Sr School Administrative Asst

Paraeducator - Alternative Ed

Paraeducator - Alternative Ed

Paraeducator - Alternative Ed

Paraeducator - Alternative Ed

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

Area 5 Chep/Pchs

$49,703

$47,906

$39,531

$34,516

$26,869



