	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Orng Cnty Comm Schoo		Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$151,531
2.	Asst Principal Access		Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$140,324
3.	Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$140,186
4.	Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$139,872
5.	Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$137,104
6.	Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$128,594
7.	Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$126,540
8.	Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$126,100
9.	Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$123,590
10.	Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$122,868
11.	Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$122,413
12.	Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$121,140
13.	Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$121,140
14.	Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$119,803
15.	Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$118,561
16.	Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$118,140
17.	Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$118,140
18.	Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$116,596

19.	Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$115,564
20.	Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$114,753
21.	Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$112,945
22.	Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$112,327
23.	Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$110,167
24.	Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$109,526
25.	Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$107,878
26.	Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$106,474
27.	Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$104,794
28.	Learning Mgmt System Spec Ae	Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$83,424
29.	Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$76,509
30.	Sr School Administrative Asst	Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$71,055
31.	Student Records Technician	Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$62,470
32.	School Admininstrative Asst II	Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$59,970
33.	Student Records Technician	Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$59,894
34.	Paraeducator - Alternative Ed	Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$55,486
35.	Paraeducator - Alternative Ed	Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$54,555
36.	Student Records Technician	Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$53,614

37.	Sr School Administrative Asst	Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$49,703
38.	Paraeducator - Alternative Ed	Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$47,906
39.	Paraeducator - Alternative Ed	Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$39,531
40.	Paraeducator - Alternative Ed	Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$34,516
41.	Paraeducator - Alternative Ed	Orange County Department of Education	Area 5 Chep/Pchs	\$26,869